Place

Place
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Bib
89
176
57

Bib
177
170
83

Bib
46
198
190

Bib
166
182
45

197
196

Bib
24
137
192

Bib
153
19
32
12
146
148
103
82
40
131

Name
Myson McFall
Joshua Sappington
Michael Cacal

Name
Lydia Lam
Mariam Lacuna
Daysi Liu

Name
Autumn Martin
MAGPI HAITH
LEILANI GAMBOA

Name
Aurora Sanders
TALIAJOHNSON
Annabelle Martin

ELOIZE HAITH
CHARLOTTE HAITH

Name
Mei Corricello
Kaylee Croot
DANIKA DELA CRUZ

Name
Maura Imbriale
Emily Shields
Lynnel Salters
Elizenda Franco velez
Anjali Gill
Yaereem Lee
Courtney Minton
Mary Lawrence
Kiana Benavente
Kayra Ortiz

Gender
M
M
M

Gender
F
F
F

Gender
F
F
F

Gender

m T M m

Gender
F
F
F

Gender
F

M T M m M M m M M

Gender Place
1M
2:M
3:M

Gender Place
1:F
2:F
3:F

Gender Place
15:F
17:F
52:F

Gender Place
7:F
11:F
13:F
18: F
41:F

Gender Place
9. F
10: F
53:F

Gender Place
22:F
27:
28:
29:
31:
32:
35:
36:
37:
38:
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Age
17
29
37

Age
37
28
40

Age

Age
11
14
11
10
12

Age
19
16
18

Age
23
26
26
26
24
26
28
20
21
22

Age Place
1: Top 3M/F
2:Top 3M/F
3: Top 3M/F

Age Place
1: Top 3M/F
2:Top 3M/F
3: Top 3M/F

Age Place
1: FO1-09
2:F01-09
3:F01-09

Age Place
1: F10-15
2:F10-15
3:F10-15
4:F10-15
5:F10-15

Age Place
1:F16-19
2:F16-19
3:F16-19

Age Place
:F20-29
:F20-29
:F20-29
:F20-29
:F20-29
:F20-29
:F20-29
:F20-29
9: F20-29
10: F20-29
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Chip Time
18:57.5
18:59.2
19:56.4

Chip Time
25:38.3
25:45.8
26:17.8

Chip Time
31:31.2
32:15.8
46:19.9

Chip Time
29:14.2
30:00.9
30:32.3
32:17.8
41:13.8

Chip Time
29:44.0
29:57.2
46:20.0

Chip Time
34:53.9
37:16.7
37:43.4
38:01.2
38:15.5
38:15.7
39:30.6
39:59.7
40:00.8
40:32.7

Pace
6:06
6:07
6:25

Pace
8:15
8:18
8:28

Pace
10:09
10:23
14:55

Pace
9:25
9:40
9:50
10:24
13:16

Pace
9:34
9:38
14:55

Pace
11:14
12:00
12:09
12:14
12:19
12:19
12:43
12:52
12:53
13:03
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Place

140
125
115

Bib
165
51
183
109

102
101
33
91
66
39
14

189
142
41
172
152

Bib
174
73
123
15
96
147
86
129

Bib
80

185

Abigail Carroll
Samantha Stumpp
Nicole Coronado
juan pacheco

Name
Jessica Sanders
Jenifer Blanco
ANNA GALBRETH
Jillian Singleton
Katie Jones
Krystal Kiyuna
ren yamashita
Der Beltran
Jalisa Terrazas
Nicole Aguirre
Jean Spiars
Ariana StGeorge
Allison Edwards
LEONELA GAMBOA

Maria Virginia Irisarri Foschini

Yanitza Borrero
Casey Ulric
Margaret kimuhu

Name
Angela Bostwick
Tammy Bautista
Moanalia Wong
Carrieanne Hershman
RacquelJunio
Trang Malone
Beth Prach
Coriwatanabe

Name
Adele Adams
Leah Koonce-Fleming
LEA FIRST
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Gender
F

M T M M M M M M M M M M M M M T M

Gender

M T M M T M M

Gender
F
F
F

40:F
44: F
48: F
51:F

Gender Place
4:F
20:
21:
25:
30:
33:
34.
42:
43:
45:
46:
49:
50:
55:
56:
57:
58:
61:

M T M M M M M M M M M M M M M T T

Gender Place

5 F
6:F
8. F
12: F
14:F
16: F
19: F

Gender Place
23:F
24:F
26: F

24
21
22
22

Age
36
30
36
38
38
36
34
31
30
35
38
33
35
36
39
34
37
33

Age
43
44
45
43
45
49
47
48

Age
51
58
54

11: F20-29
12: F20-29
13: F20-29
14: F20-29

Age Place
:F30-39
:F30-39
:F30-39
:F30-39
:F30-39
:F30-39
:F30-39
:F30-39
:F30-39
:F30-39
:F30-39
:F30-39
:F30-39
:F30-39
:F30-39
:F30-39
:F30-39
:F30-39
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Age Place
: F40-49
: F40-49
: F40-49
:F40-49
: F40-49
: F40-49
: F40-49
:F40-49
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Age Place
1: F50-59
2: F50-59
3: F50-59

40:44.7
42:07.9
44:45.2
45:24.7

Chip Time
28:25.6
33:10.6
33:56.7
37:07.3
38:08.9
38:18.5
38:21.8
41:44.8
41:48.0
42:43.4
43:37.5
45:16.2
45:16.2
48:50.6
51:37.9
51:39.2
52:00.2
02:23.2

Chip Time

28:43.9
29:03.9
29:36.9
30:07.6
31:03.7
32:10.3
32:25.6

Chip Time
35:12.4
35:22.8
37:15.3

13:07
13:34
14:24
14:37

Pace
9:09
10:41
10:56
11:57
12:17
12:20
12:21
13:26
13:27
13:45
14:02
14:34
14:34
15:43
16:37
16:38
16:44
20:05

Pace

9:15
9:21
9:32
9:42
10:00
10:21
10:26

Pace
11:20
11:23
11:59
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Place

=

© 00N O 0o b~ WN

134
126
21
56
27

Bib
95
138
26

Bib
30
175
29
184
135
181
188
136
25
193

Bib
93
88
164
13
106
132
155
145
11
70
124
186
35
163

Tracy Croot
Yvonne Coronado
Diana Nance
Evelyn Eaves
Helen Tieh

Name
Isaac Erman
Xander Murr
Kai Corricello

Name
Dalton Hagemann
Peter Scott
Nansen Silva
BRENDAN KRALL
Scout Croot
HUDSON FLUCK
AIDEN SILVER
Zachary Croot
Rowan Corricello
AARON DELA CRUZ

Name
Tomas Gimenez Beron
Luis Arroyo
Isaac Schmelzlen
Charlie Park
Jerry Pierre
Samuel Geers
Noor Shammana
Jose Garcia
Willow Cox
Alonso Galvan
Justin Coronado
CHRISTIAN SILVER
John Quinto
Moses Gomez

M T M M M

Gender
M
M
M

Gender

<

XXXXXXXXZKX

Gender
M

XTXXXXXXXXXXXXZX

39:F
47:F
54:F
59: F
60: F

Gender Place
24:
26:
93:

Gender Place
10:
25:
29:
33:
34:
35:
67:
69:
81:
87:

Gender Place

M
M
M

M

X XXXXXXXZKX

6: M
8:M

11:
13:
14:
17:
22:
27:
30:
39:
42:
43:
48:
50:

M

XTXXXXXXXXXXZXZKX

51
54
54
55
54

Age
14
14
13

Age
16
17
16
18
19
16
19
18
17
17

Age
27
24
26
21
27
23
21
24
26
26
22
28
23
29

4: F50-59
5: F50-59
6: F50-59
7:F50-59
8: F50-59

Age Place
1: M10-15
2:M10-15
3: M10-15

Age Place
:M16-19
:M16-19
:M16-19
:M16-19
:M16-19
:M16-19
:M16-19
:M16-19
:M16-19
10: M16-19
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Age Place
:M20-29
:M20-29
:M20-29
:M20-29
:M20-29
:M20-29
:M20-29
:M20-29
9: M20-29
10: M20-29
11: M20-29
12: M20-29
13: M20-29
14: M20-29
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40:43.4
44:45.0
47:21.4
54:20.6
55:23.3

Chip Time
25:27.6
25:34.4
55:23.3

Chip Time
22:40.5
25:29.5
26:56.9
27:30.8
27:36.3
27:52.8
34:48.6
35:06.7
40:34.8
48:49.3

Chip Time
21:07.4
21:51.6
22:52.5
22:57.7
23:20.0
23:42.9
25:10.7
25:48.9
26:59.9
28:21.5
29:02.9
29:23.9
29:48.6
30:01.9

13:06
14:24
15:15
17:29
17:50

Pace
8:12
8:14
17:50

Pace
7:18
8:12
8:40
8:51
8:53
8:58
11:12
11:18
13:04
15:43

Pace
6:48
7:02
7:22
7:23
7:31
7:38
8:06
8:19
8:41
9:08
9:21
9:28
9:36
9:40
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113
144
187
194
154
191
162
20
31
130
139
116
112

Bib
168
141
150
61

178
143
47

119
160
114
171
117
122
158
128
161
180
92

34

52

151

159

Victor De Santiago
bernard mariano
AUSTIN SILVER

KEVIN FARALA
Dustin Glynn
EDUARDO CAMPOS
Carlos Reyes
Jonathan Shields

Quiendarius Salters
Andrew Romero
Thomas Berger

Orlando Salayandia

juan pacheco

Name
Jeremy Castro
Walker Mills
Froylan Ceja
Tyler Ashton
Keith stewart
David Robinson
Samuel Barrera
Miguel Heredia
Robert Harris
Brandon Dinkins
Jason Ruppel
Justin Rheaume
Kelson Sumida
Richard Todd
Roberto Coronado
Victor Sanchez
KAZ HANNAH
Ralph Velasquez
Julio Pena
LaMario McKinnis
Bubba Ramirez
justin fraissinet
Johnny Andrews

XXXXXXXXXXXZXZKX

Gender
M

TXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXZKX

53:
54:
56:
62:
68:
70:
74
76:
78:
80:
82:
84:
85:

Gender Place

XTXXXXXXXXXXXZXZKX

5'M

12:
15:
16:
20:
28:
31:
32:
36:
37:
41:
44.
47:
55:
57:
60:
61:
64:
71:
73:
79:
88:
90:

M

TXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXZX

23
29
25
25
23
24
26
26
27
24
21
22
24

Age
30
31
33
31
35
37
32
34
37
38
37
33
35
36
35
31
33
35
39
32
35
34
31

15:
16:
17:
18:
19:
20:
21:
22:
23:
24.
25:
26:
27.

M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29
M20-29

Age Place
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:M30-39
:M30-39
:M30-39
:M30-39
:M30-39
:M30-39
:M30-39
:M30-39
:M30-39
:M30-39
:M30-39
:M30-39
:M30-39
:M30-39
:M30-39
:M30-39
:M30-39
:M30-39
:M30-39
:M30-39
:M30-39
:M30-39
:M30-39

30:41.5
30:53.8
31:11.9
32:05.9
34:54.6
35:22.8
36:12.9
36:59.1
37:43.9
40:32.2
42:08.1
45:24.6
45:24.8

Chip Time
20:51.9
22:55.9
23:32.7
23:42.4
24:47.4
26:28.6
27:02.2
27:25.8
27:53.6
28:03.2
29:02.6
29:27.5
29:42.9
31:02.0
31:23.5
31:43.1
32:01.5
32:56.9
35:32.2
35:55.8
39:34.7
49:11.3
52:01.9

9:53
9:57
10:03
10:20
11:14
11:23
11:39
11:54
12:09
13:03
13:34
14:37
14:37

Pace
6:43
7:23
7:35
7:38
7:59
8:31
8:42
8:50
8:59
9:02
9:21
9:29
9:34
9:59
10:06
10:13
10:18
10:36
11:26
11:34
12:44
15:50
16:45
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Place

A WON

Place

Place

Bib
179
81
94
43
37
97
156
17
169
58
110
38
173

Bib
87
118
28
127
79
133
23
36
54

Bib
72
78
105
22

Bib

Bib

Name
TODD ROBBINS
Benjamin Herring

Daniel Erman
Scott Martin
Gabriel Tepezano
Arnell Junio
NILE WATSON
anthony trevino
Juan Montalvo
John Toews
Derrick Stanfield
Frank Van Sant
Lucifer Ulric

Name
David Arenas
John Keenan

Christopher Silva
Jaime Coronado
John Adams
Edward Croot
Dante Corricello
Ronnie Vesperas
Bennie Eaves
Hugh Fleming

Name
Edwin White
Nicholas Staples
Valdemar Vasquez Jr
Dennis Nance

Name

Name

Gender

<

XXXXXXXXXXXZKX

Gender
M

XTXXXXXXXZX

Gender
M

M

M

M
Gender

Gender

Gender Place

4:M
7:M
9:M

19:
38:
40:
46:
49:
66:
72:
75:
83:
89:

Gender Place
18:
21:
23:
52:
58:
59:
65:
77.
91:
92:

Gender Place
45:
51:
63:
86:

Gender Place

Gender Place

<

XTXXXXXXXZX

M

TXXXXXXXZX

M
M
M
M

Age
40
41
43
43
41
45
43
43
43
41
41
40
41

Age
53
58
50
52
50
53
52
58
54
56

Age
65
61
64
65

Age

Age

Age Place
: M40-49
: M40-49
: M40-49
: M40-49
: M40-49
:M40-49
: M40-49
: M40-49
9: M40-49
10: M40-49
11: M40-49
12: M40-49
13: M40-49
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Age Place
:M50-59
:M50-59
:M50-59
:M50-59
:M50-59
:M50-59
:M50-59
:M50-59
9: M50-59
10: M50-59
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Age Place
1: M60-69
2: M60-69
3: M60-69
4: M60-69

Age Place

Age Place

Chip Time
20:27.6
21:11.3
22:25.1
24:43.6
28:13.4
28:29.4
29:35.3
29:55.5
34:27.7
35:47.7
36:14.3
43:38.3
52:00.6

Chip Time
24:04.0
25:03.9
25:15.1
30:16.2
31:26.7
31:34.8
34:25.7
37:05.5
52:15.1
55:11.5

Chip Time
29:30.2
30:06.2
32:14.4
47:21.2

Chip Time

Chip Time

Pace
6:35
6:49
7:13
7:58
9:05
9:10
9:31
9:38
11:06
11:31
11:40
14:03
16:44

Pace
7:45
8:04
8.08
9:45
10:07
10:10
11:05
11:56
16:49
17:46

Pace
9:30
9:41
10:23
15:14

Pace

Pace



